Position Other Positions Held

Chief Of The Health System
Sheriff - Elective

Deputy Chief Of The Health
System

Undersheriff - Unclassified
Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified
Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified
Controller - Elective

Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified
Lafco Commissioner Sheriff's Sergeant

Director Of Community
Development

EMS Administrator

Director Of Public Health
Programs

Tax Collector - Treasurer -
Elective

Director Of Environmental
Health Services

Assistant Treasurer
Undersheriff - Unclassified

Clinical Services Manager Il -
Nursing

Deputy Controller

Deputy Director Of Sheriff's
Administrative Services

Chief Financial Officer - Health
System

Coroner - Elective

Deputy Director Of Community
Development

Assistant Tax Collector

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$350,812
$279,857
$261,820

$259,027
$251,399
$244,076
$233,159
$229,127
$226,592
$207,527

$206,542
$205,321

$202,050

$201,457

$195,444
$193,667
$191,423

$185,370
$185,017

$177,789

$173,978
$172,041

$165,153

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$111,971
$192,252
$100,134

$194,576
$86,646
$186,927
$81,642
$176,219
$111,404
$94,398

$65,749
$54,506

$67,537

$73,611

$70,286
$95,627
$80,829

$70,516
$63,265

$53.412

$72,824
$71,500

$82,077



Health Department Director Of
Administration

Assistant Director Of Parks -
Unclassified

Deputy Director Of Probation -
Administration

Financial Services Manager I

Deputy Director Of
Environmental Health

Financial Services Manager I
Planning Services Manager

Deputy Controller -
Unclassified

Assistant Coroner - Unclassified
Financial Services Manager Il
Health Services Manager
Public Health Nurse

Financial Services Manager |

Administrative Services
Manager |

Senior Information Technology
Analyst

Administrative Services
Manager |

Financial Services Manager |
Departmental Systems Analyst
Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified

Administrative Services
Manager |

Administrative Services
Manager |

Management Analyst
Financial Services Manager Il

Management Analyst

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

$163,282

$162,833

$162,104

$155,330
$151,837

$148,004
$143,487
$141,460

$140,633
$139,406
$138,132
$130,943
$129,118
$127,763

$127,428

$124,678

$123,325
$122,050
$118,677
$117,520

$112,078

$110,546
$102,809
$102,734

$63,733

$68,299

$80,586

$54,371
$57,716

$64,549
$58,827
$44,266

$62,891
$75,806
$76,385
$53,644
$53,556
$39,353

$44,696

$70,834

$42,812
$43,504
$35,600
$41,230

$64,103

$40,090
$52,136
$6,930



Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Accountant Il

Banking And Cash
Management Supervisor-
Exempt

Associate Management Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst

Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Human Services Agency
Assistant Director

Revenue Collection Supervisor
- Exempt

Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Administrative Assistant Il -
Confidential

Staff Physician
Accountant |l

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Accountant Il

Executive Secretary -
Confidential

Management Analyst

Election Volunteer

Workers - Extra Help

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$97,916
$96,703
$95,892
$95,379

$94,445

$94,084
$94,030
$90,777

$88,774

$88,262

$88,196

$86,632

$86,507

$84,294
$84,285
$83,967

$83,793

$83,571

$82,924
$81,138

$79,975

$51,025
$37,247
$43,229
$24,421

$47,397

$59,595
$11,397
$24,141

$59,310

$34,674

$35,648

$35.397

$40,658

$2,534
$33,168
$57,303

$31,556

$45,837

$40,146
$45,068

$19,398



Administrative Secretary Il -
Confidential

Administrative Secretary lll
Accountant Il

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Administrative Assistant |
Fiscal Office Specialist

Payroll / Personnel Services
Supervisor - Confidential

Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Investment Services Specialist ||
Project/Program Associate IV
Intern / Fellow IV

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Executive Secretary -
Confidential

Administrative Secretary Ill -
Confidential

Executive Secretary -
Confidential

Information Technology
Technician

Fiscal Office Services Supervisor
- Exempt

Executive Secretary -
Confidential

Fiscal Office Specialist

Administrative Secretary Ill -
Confidential

Administrative Assistant |

Cash Management Specialist

Group Supervisor |

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$78,349

$77,872
$77,755
$76,252

$75.964
$75.724
$75,265

$75,214
$74,732
$73,382
$73,381
$73,349
$71,646

$70,927

$70,455

$69,457

$69,351

$68,930

$68,587

$68,567
$66,972

$66,301
$65,869

$37,901

$43,511
$24,806
$30,833

$37,997
$25,564
$35,008

$29,078
$22,060
$34,181
$16,670
$11,611
$11,735

$6,654

$21,626

$41,005

$32,178

$25,280

$34,213

$27,501
$16,419

$27,264
$52,123



Administrative Secretary Il -
Confidential

Cash Management Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist

Executive Secretary -
Confidential

Payroll / Personnel Services
Specialist

Program Coordinator |
Fiscal Office Assistant Il
Fiscal Office Specialist

Supervising Cash Management
Specialist

Revenue Collector Il

Fiscal Office Specialist

Cash Management Specialist
Investment Services Specialist |l

Administrative Secretary Il -
Confidential

Public Services Specialist
Administrative Secretary |
Utility Worker Il

Patient Services Assistant Il
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Public Services Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Crime Analyst

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$65,615

$65,458
$64,421
$64,347
$63,855
$63,835

$63,426

$63,361
$63,133
$62,997
$62,711

$62,252
$61,078
$60,963
$60,359
$60,151

$58,948
$58,244
$58,099
$57,764
$57,456
$57,346
$55,197
$54,877
$54,367
$53,885
$53,877
$53,431

$49,148

$37,842
$31,588
$34,240
$24,633
$51,748

$26,346

$25,863
$30,849
$30,460
$26,126

$52,744
$50,755
$27,325
$17,252
$38,242

$24,937
$25,560
$18,274
$28,217
$38,708
$25,282
$31,827
$15,670
$36,031
$37,082

$0

$0



Fiscal Office Specialist
Medical Office Assistant Il

Fiscal Office Specialist

Assistant Director Of Parks -
Unclassified

Forensic Autopsy Technician
Office Specialist

Fiscal Office Specialist

Fiscal Office Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant |
Intern / Fellow I

Public Services Specialist

Senior Information Technology
Technician

EMS Administrator

Assistant Systems Engineer

Office Assistant |
Gis Technician |
Office Specialist

Supervising Cash Management
Specialist

Project Manager - Unclassified
Administrative Secretary llI

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Investment Services Specialist Il
Office Specialist

Administrative Assistant |
Special Projects Coordinator Il
Fiscal Office Assistant II

Accountant Il

Election Volunteer

Workers - Extra Help

Group Supervisor |

Assistant Systems
Engineer

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$52,476
$52,448

$51.416
$51,165

$48,393
$48,260
$47,514
$46,957
$46,944
$46,893
$42,319
$41,241

$38,533
$36,212

$35,705
$35,358
$35,242
$34,720

$34,013
$32,032
$31,267

$28,751
$24,193
$23,920
$23,145
$22,117
$21,073

$29,521
$42,814

$24,662
$12,554

$2,191
$23,019
$27,169
$9,377
$4,460
$8,170
$15.254
$25,484

$11,530
$5,221

$0
$5,189
$23,663
$12,505

$0
$1,879
$0

$25,180
$0
$8,547
$0

$0
$7,405



Medical Transcriptionist
Senior Management Analyst
Forensic Autopsy Technician
Intern / Fellow IV

Cash Management Specialist
Intern / Fellow |

Intern / Fellow |

Intern / Fellow |

Community Program Specialist
I

Public Services Specialist

Cash Management Specialist
Intern / Fellow I

Health Services Manager |
Planning Commission Member
Planning Commission Member
Planning Commission Member
Planning Commission Member
Intern / Fellow I

Planning Commission Member
Intern / Fellow I

Office Assistant |

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Lafco Commissioner
Lafco Commissioner
Lafco Commissioner

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Design Review Commissioner
Member

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$17,845
$15,357
$14,990
$14,810
$13,572
$10,550
$9,980
$9,520
$9,073

$7,906
$7,221
$4,752
$4,746
$2,123
$2,123
$2,123
$2,123
$2,112
$2,031
$1,098

$850

$600

$500
$500
$500
$450

$400

$350

$11,243
$3,241
$3,480
$1,970
$6,826
$0

$0

$0
$870

$0
$3,495
$0
$1,389
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Forensic Autopsy Technician

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Lafco Commissioner

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

Design Review Commissioner
Member

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$300

$250

$250

$250

$250

$150

$150

$143
$100

$100
$100

$50

$50

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

($418)
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0



