Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of The Health System		San Mateo County	Administration	\$350,812	\$111,971
Sheriff - Elective		San Mateo County	Administration	\$279,857	\$192,252
Deputy Chief Of The Health System		San Mateo County	Administration	\$261,820	\$100,134
Undersheriff - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration	\$259,027	\$194,576
Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration	\$251,399	\$86,646
Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration	\$244,076	\$186,927
Controller - Elective		San Mateo County	Administration	\$233,159	\$81,642
Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration	\$229,127	\$176,219
Lafco Commissioner	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Mateo County	Administration	\$226,592	\$111,404
Director Of Community Development		San Mateo County	Administration	\$207,527	\$94,398
EMS Administrator		San Mateo County	Administration	\$206,542	\$65,749
Director Of Public Health Programs		San Mateo County	Administration	\$205,321	\$54,506
Tax Collector - Treasurer - Elective		San Mateo County	Administration	\$202,050	\$67,537
Director Of Environmental Health Services		San Mateo County	Administration	\$201,457	\$73,611
Assistant Treasurer		San Mateo County	Administration	\$195,444	\$70,286
Undersheriff - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration	\$193,667	\$95,627
Clinical Services Manager II - Nursing		San Mateo County	Administration	\$191,423	\$80,829
Deputy Controller		San Mateo County	Administration	\$185,370	\$70,516
Deputy Director Of Sheriff's Administrative Services		San Mateo County	Administration	\$185,017	\$63,265
Chief Financial Officer - Health System		San Mateo County	Administration	\$177,789	\$53,412
Coroner - Elective		San Mateo County	Administration	\$173,978	\$72,824
Deputy Director Of Community Development		San Mateo County	Administration	\$172,041	\$71,500
Assistant Tax Collector		San Mateo County	Administration	\$165,153	\$82,077

Health Department Director Of Administration	San Mateo County	Administration	\$163,282	\$63,733
Assistant Director Of Parks - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Administration	\$162,833	\$68,299
Deputy Director Of Probation - Administration	San Mateo County	Administration	\$162,104	\$80,586
Financial Services Manager II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$155,330	\$54,371
Deputy Director Of Environmental Health	San Mateo County	Administration	\$151,837	\$57,716
Financial Services Manager II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$148,004	\$64,549
Planning Services Manager	San Mateo County	Administration	\$143,487	\$58,827
Deputy Controller - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Administration	\$141,460	\$44,266
Assistant Coroner - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Administration	\$140,633	\$62,891
Financial Services Manager II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$139,406	\$75,806
Health Services Manager II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$138,132	\$76,385
Public Health Nurse	San Mateo County	Administration	\$130,943	\$53,644
Financial Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$129,118	\$53,556
Administrative Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$127,763	\$39,353
Senior Information Technology Analyst	San Mateo County	Administration	\$127,428	\$44,696
Administrative Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$124,678	\$70,834
Financial Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$123,325	\$42,812
Departmental Systems Analyst	San Mateo County	Administration	\$122,050	\$43,504
Assistant Sheriff - Unclassified	San Mateo County	Administration	\$118,677	\$35,600
Administrative Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$117,520	\$41,230
Administrative Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$112,078	\$64,103
Management Analyst	San Mateo County	Administration	\$110,546	\$40,090
Financial Services Manager II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$102,809	\$52,136
Management Analyst	San Mateo County	Administration	\$102,734	\$6,930

Executive Assistant - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$97,916	\$51,025
Accountant II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$96,703	\$37,247
Banking And Cash Management Supervisor- Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$95,892	\$43,229
Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Administration	\$95,379	\$24,421
Information Technology Analyst		San Mateo County	Administration	\$94,445	\$47,397
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Administration	\$94,084	\$59,595
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Administration	\$94,030	\$11,397
Human Services Agency Assistant Director		San Mateo County	Administration	\$90,777	\$24,141
Revenue Collection Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$88,774	\$59,310
Executive Assistant - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$88,262	\$34,674
Executive Assistant - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$88,196	\$35,648
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$86,632	\$35,397
Administrative Assistant II - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$86,507	\$40,658
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Administration	\$84,294	\$2,534
Accountant II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$84,285	\$33,168
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$83,967	\$57,303
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Administration	\$83,793	\$31,556
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$83,571	\$45,837
Accountant II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$82,924	\$40,146
Executive Secretary - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$81,138	\$45,068
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Administration	\$79,975	\$19,398

Administrative Secretary III - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$78,349	\$37,901
Administrative Secretary III		San Mateo County	Administration	\$77,872	\$43,511
Accountant II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$77,755	\$24,806
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$76,252	\$30,833
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$75,964	\$37,997
Fiscal Office Specialist	Group Supervisor I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$75,724	\$25,564
Payroll / Personnel Services Supervisor - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$75,265	\$35,008
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$75,214	\$29,078
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$74,732	\$22,060
Investment Services Specialist II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$73,382	\$34,181
Project/Program Associate IV		San Mateo County	Administration	\$73,381	\$16,670
Intern / Fellow IV		San Mateo County	Administration	\$73,349	\$11,611
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$71,646	\$11,735
Executive Secretary - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$70,927	\$6,654
Administrative Secretary III - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$70,455	\$21,626
Executive Secretary - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$69,457	\$41,005
Information Technology Technician		San Mateo County	Administration	\$69,351	\$32,178
Fiscal Office Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$68,930	\$25,280
Executive Secretary - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$68,587	\$34,213
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$68,567	\$27,501
Administrative Secretary III - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administration	\$66,972	\$16,419
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$66,301	\$27,264
Cash Management Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$65,869	\$52,123

Administrative Secretary II - Confidential	San Mateo County	Administration	\$65,615	\$49,148
Cash Management Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$65,458	\$37,842
Fiscal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$64,421	\$31,588
Fiscal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$64,347	\$34,240
Fiscal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$63,855	\$24,633
Executive Secretary - Confidential	San Mateo County	Administration	\$63,835	\$51,748
Payroll / Personnel Services Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$63,426	\$26,346
Program Coordinator I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$63,361	\$25,863
Fiscal Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$63,133	\$30,849
Fiscal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$62,997	\$30,460
Supervising Cash Management Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$62,711	\$26,126
Revenue Collector II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$62,252	\$52,744
Fiscal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$61,078	\$50,755
Cash Management Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$60,963	\$27,325
Investment Services Specialist II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$60,359	\$17,252
Administrative Secretary III - Confidential	San Mateo County	Administration	\$60,151	\$38,242
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$58,948	\$24,937
Administrative Secretary I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$58,244	\$25,560
Utility Worker II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$58,099	\$18,274
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$57,764	\$28,217
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$57,456	\$38,708
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$57,346	\$25,282
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$55,197	\$31,827
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$54,877	\$15,670
Fiscal Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$54,367	\$36,031
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$53,885	\$37,082
Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$53,877	\$0
Crime Analyst	San Mateo County	Administration	\$53,431	\$0

Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$52,476	\$29,521
Medical Office Assistant II	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Administration	\$52,448	\$42,814
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$51,416	\$24,662
Assistant Director Of Parks - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration	\$51,165	\$12,554
Forensic Autopsy Technician		San Mateo County	Administration	\$48,393	\$2,191
Office Specialist	Group Supervisor I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$48,260	\$23,019
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$47,514	\$27,169
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$46,957	\$9,377
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$46,944	\$4,460
Intern / Fellow III		San Mateo County	Administration	\$46,893	\$8,170
Public Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$42,319	\$15,254
Senior Information Technology Technician		San Mateo County	Administration	\$41,241	\$25,484
EMS Administrator		San Mateo County	Administration	\$38,533	\$11,530
Assistant Systems Engineer	Assistant Systems Engineer	San Mateo County	Administration	\$36,212	\$5,221
Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$35,705	\$0
Gis Technician I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$35,358	\$5,189
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$35,242	\$23,663
Supervising Cash Management Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$34,720	\$12,505
Project Manager - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administration	\$34,013	\$0
Administrative Secretary III		San Mateo County	Administration	\$32,032	\$1,879
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Administration	\$31,267	\$0
Investment Services Specialist II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$28,751	\$25,180
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Administration	\$24,193	\$0
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Administration	\$23,920	\$8,547
Special Projects Coordinator II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$23,145	\$0
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$22,117	\$0
Accountant II		San Mateo County	Administration	\$21,073	\$7,405

Medical Transcriptionist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$17,845	\$11,243
Senior Management Analyst	San Mateo County	Administration	\$15,357	\$3,241
Forensic Autopsy Technician	San Mateo County	Administration	\$14,990	\$3,480
Intern / Fellow IV	San Mateo County	Administration	\$14,810	\$1,970
Cash Management Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$13,572	\$6,826
Intern / Fellow I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$10,550	\$0
Intern / Fellow I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$9,980	\$0
Intern / Fellow I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$9,520	\$0
Community Program Specialist I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$9,073	\$870
Public Services Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$7,906	\$0
Cash Management Specialist	San Mateo County	Administration	\$7,221	\$3,495
Intern / Fellow II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$4,752	\$0
Health Services Manager I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$4,746	\$1,389
Planning Commission Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$2,123	\$0
Planning Commission Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$2,123	\$0
Planning Commission Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$2,123	\$0
Planning Commission Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$2,123	\$0
Intern / Fellow II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$2,112	\$0
Planning Commission Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$2,031	\$0
Intern / Fellow II	San Mateo County	Administration	\$1,098	\$0
Office Assistant I	San Mateo County	Administration	\$850	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$600	\$0
Lafco Commissioner	San Mateo County	Administration	\$500	\$0
Lafco Commissioner	San Mateo County	Administration	\$500	\$0
Lafco Commissioner	San Mateo County	Administration	\$500	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$450	\$0
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt	San Mateo County	Administration	\$400	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$350	\$0

Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$300	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$250	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$250	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$250	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$250	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$150	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$150	\$0
Forensic Autopsy Technician	San Mateo County	Administration	\$143	(\$418)
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$100	\$0
Lafco Commissioner	San Mateo County	Administration	\$100	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$100	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$50	\$0
Design Review Commissioner Member	San Mateo County	Administration	\$50	\$0